
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4, RUN N 240 
N 654.06 FT, W 1332.26 FT, S 654
1331.90 FT TO POB, EX RD R/W & E

BAKER ROBERT L/BAKER DEBORAH R
257 SW HOLLY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03390-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

09/03/2019 KR 3.47 41,640 0 0 41,640

STANDARD
3

201,876
6,111
41,640

249,627
69,608

180,019
HX HB 51,411

128,608
249,627

0

249,627

1339/1365 6/23/2017 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL H STEWART

ROBERT L & DEBORAH 

1271/1028 3/17/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVE S STEWART

MICHAEL J STEWART
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2018HX Base Yr

257 SW HOLLY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,402 115.4440 129.30 310,579 1980 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2022

BAS 2,022 100 2,022 169,939

FGR 660 55 363 30,508

FOP 18 30 5 421

PTO 240 5 12 1,009

2,940 2,402 201,876

BAS= W27 PTO= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S20 W23 FGR= W22 S30 E22N30$
S30 E24 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E20 N50$.

BAS
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20
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20

12

20
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22
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22

30
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6

3

6

3

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 21 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 329

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 6 62 372.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 2003 2003 3 75 558

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 600

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 60.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 930

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1,272.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,654

7 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 14.00 14.00 25 2009 2009 3 25 840

6,111

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 27,840

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 13,800


